Résultats aux honneurs Villeparisis

DA COSTA

DOUDO

DEHUT

LEBRUN

a

a

PAGNOUX

GARNIER

HAMARD

STACHELHAU

FAUQUET

MEHADJI

MASLE
SACO
RUCART
ESTEVES

FINAT

a

a

CRITERIUM D'HIVER

Arc Classique

Catherine
Villeparisis
Anne-Line
Villeparisis
Véronique
Villeparisis

Agnes
Villeparisis
Chantal
Villeparisis

Marie-Agnes

Villeparisis
Sylvie
Villeparisis

Frangoise
Villeparisis
Liliane

Villeparisis

Mohamed
Villeparisis

Axel
Villeparisis
Fabien
Villeparisis
Francgois
Villeparisis
Daniel
Villeparisis
Christophe
Villeparisis

Villeparisis

2015/2016

Senior Dame
QUINCY-VOISINS

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
LOUVRES

Vétéran Dame
VILLEPARISIS
PARIS 18
PARIS 18

DRAVEIL

Super Vétéran Dame
DRAVEIL

QUINCY-VOISINS

Junior Homme
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

Senior Homme
QUINCY-VOISINS

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
MOUSSY LE NEUF

MOUSSY LE NEUF

Honneurs

33
33

30
30

34
34

27
27

23
23

21
21

24
24

15
15

23
23

40
40
35
35
28
28
28
28
24
24

Points Chap Noirs

59 7 1
59 7 1
54 3 0
54 3 0
7 0 0
7 0 0
60 4 0
60 4 0
42 1 0
42 1 0
4 4 0
41 4 0
36 3 1
36 3 1
39 3 0
39 3 0
21 1 1
21 1 1
38 2 1
38 2 1
71 5 0
71 5 0
67 6 0
67 6 0
44 2 0
44 2 0
43 1 0
43 1 0
39 2 1
39 2 1


Alain
Stamp

Alain
Typewriter
Villeparisis


1 MARC
a
2 DOUDO
a
3 EVEILLARD
a
1 ROBIN
a
2 GRAS
a
3 CHORA
a
Arc Droit
Noirs
1 PETIT
a
2 VOISIN
a
3 DOUDO
a
4 TISSIER
a
1 HAIRON
a
2 FURIO
a
3 REGULE
a
4 PINON
a
5 KRZECKOWS
a
6 DURMORD
a
7 PUIG
a
8 KUSNIERZ
a
9 TIRAND
a
10 LEGROS
a
11 HEMERY
a
12

CLEMENT
a

Francis
Villeparisis
Gilles
Villeparisis
Jean-michel
Villeparisis

Super Vétéran Homme

Yvan
Villeparisis
Jean-Luc
Villeparisis
Abdel
Villeparisis

Béatrice
Villeparisis
Micheéle
Villeparisis
Alexia
Villeparisis
Monika
Villeparisis

Michel
Villeparisis
Antonio
Villeparisis
Jean-Jacques
Villeparisis
Flavien
Villeparisis
Olivier
Villeparisis
Francois
Villeparisis
Stéphane
Villeparisis
Patrice
Villeparisis
Michel
Villeparisis
Daniel
Villeparisis
Didier
Villeparisis
Jérome
Villeparisis

Vétéran Homme
MOUSSY LE NEUF

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

MOUSSY LE NEUF

SOUILLY
MOUSSY LE NEUF

MONTFERMEIL

et Arc Classique sans viseur

Arc Droit Dame
BONDY

MONTMAGNY DEUIL
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

SAINT-PATHUS

Arc Droit Homme

BONDY

SAINT-PATHUS
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
VILLEPARISIS
SAINT-PATHUS
ERMENONVILLE
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
LOUVRES

LOUVRES

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
VILLEPARISIS

MONTMAGNY DEUIL

36
36

35
35

30
30

28
28

22
22

Honneurs
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54
54

66
66

53
53

46
46

37
37

13
13

Points

31
31
24
24
22
22
20
20
19
19
16
16
15
15
12
12
10
10
11
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13  NOTIER Denis COUBRON 6 7 0
a Villeparisis 6 7 0
a Villeparisis 6 7 0
14  ROMAIN Jean-Francois MOUSSY LE NEUF 3 5 1
a Villeparisis 3 5 1
15 POISSON Gérard BONDY 2 3 0
a Villeparisis 2 3 0
Sans Viseur Homme
1 VANNELLI Romuald MONTMAGNY DEUIL 7 12 0
a Villeparisis 7 12 0
2 RAMSAY Patrick MONTMAGNY DEUIL 6 10 0
a Villeparisis 6 10 0
Arc da P Ou[ies Honneurs Points Chap
Noirs
Arc a Poulies Senior Homme
1 RENAULT Sébastien MONTMAGNY DEUIL 31 52 4
a Villeparisis 31 52 4
Arc a Poulies Super Vétéran Homme
1 GUESNAY Marecel MONTFERMEIL 39 99 19

a Villeparisis 39 99 19
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